KW DELPS2.RA specif ied at 2mA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.8 | 2022-11-21
 ﻿
KW DELPS2.RA
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.8 | 2022-11-21
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
IF = 2 mA
Iv
KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK0PN0-U515 97 ... 280 mcd Q65113A2943
KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK1NN1-U515 97 ... 280 mcd Q65113A2944
KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK2NM2-U515 97 ... 280 mcd Q65113A0355
KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK3PM3-U515 97 ... 280 mcd Q65113A0997
﻿
KW DELPS2.RA specif ied at 2mA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.8 | 2022-11-21